
OS2‐145 INVENTORY

QTY UOM SIZE DESCRIPTION ITEM CODE BPS ID CCD# BERTLING PKG #
PKG 

L (CM)
PKG 

W (CM)
PKG 

H (CM)
PKG  WEIGHT 

(KG)
GROSS 

WEIGHT (KG)
1 EA 3/4 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EBL100000 143427 10707090/230315/0002475 BOX#1 (X027)
1 EA 1/2 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001-H 164135 10707090/100914/0008782 BOX#1 (X027)
3 EA 10 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 316SS ANNEALED PA61213L7W000001 143400 10707090/191114/0011376 BOX#1 (X027)
4 EA 6 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 316SS ANNEALED PA61213L7W000001 143401 10707090/011014/0009711 BOX#1 (X027)

1 EA 2
GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 316SS ANNEALED

(NOTE: 1 EA - USED, DAMAGED) PA61213L7W000001 164122 10707090/191114/0011376 BOX#1 (X027)
4 EA 8 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001-H 164119 10707090/191114/0011376 BOX#1 (X027) 92 71 76 246 246
2 EA 3 GASKET SPW 600# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321F7X000001 164123 10707090/101114/0010950 (2ea) BOX#1 (X027)

12 EA 3/4 x 6 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 155350 10707090/070716/0007495 BOX#1 (X465)

2 EA 3/4 x 7 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 155352 10707090/190515/0004502 BOX#1 (X465)

4 EA 7/8 x 6 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 155354 10707090/300816/0010209 BOX#1 (X465)

3 EA 1 1/4 x 8 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 155359 10707090/070716/0007495 BOX#1 (X465)

12 EA 1 3/8 x 11 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 155363 10707090/041016/0011937 BOX#1 (X465)

7 EA 1 1/2 x 10 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 155364 10707090/160715/0007161 BOX#1 (X465)

7 EA 4 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 155406 10707090/280515/0004902 BOX#1 (X465)
0 EA 2 FLG WN 150# RF XS A350-LF2 CL1 PA31119BL100000-XS 155397 10707090/091115/0011726 BOX#1 (X465)

970 EA  - FASTENER - 10 ST'L TUBE 3220-0003 162404 10707090/260417/0004830 BOX#1 (X520)

281 EA <M16> WASHER, DTI, ASTM F959, GALV WASHER-DTI 162432
10707090/241014/0010505 (115ea); 
10707090/080914/0008645 166 ea) BOX#1 (X520)

2 EA 6 FLG. BLIND 150# RF A350 (USED) N/A 142664-2 10707090/040516/0004128 BOX#10 (X520)

2 EA PS-5DA1-M PIPE DIRECTIONAL ANCHOR 5DA1-M N/A 142654-2 10707090/040915/0009323 BOX#10 (X520)

14 EA PS-5DA2-M PIPE DIRECTIONAL ANCHOR 5DA2-M N/A 142655-2

10707090/040915/0009323 (6 ea); 
10707090/160615/0005632 (6 ea); 

10707090/020916/0010444 (1 set = 2 ea) BOX#10 (X520)

27 EA 5/8 x 5 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 164143 10707090/270515/0004871 BOX#2 (X027)

1 EA 1 1/8 x 6 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 164158 10707090/160715/0007161 BOX#2 (X027)

20 EA 1 1/4 x 6 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 164160 10707090/050716/0007314 BOX#2 (X027)

38 EA 2 1/2 x 20 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A 164114 10707090/130515/0004276 BOX#2 (X027) 122 110 96 1068 1068

13 EA 1 3/8 x 10 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A 164117 10707090/160615/0005647 BOX#2 (X027)
2 EA 2 FLG WN 150# RF XS A350-LF2 CL1 PA31119BL100000-XS-H 164196 10707090/091115/0011726 BOX#2 (X027)
1 EA 4 GASKET SPW 300# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321E7X000001 164130 10707090/070415/0003050 BOX#2 (X027)
4 EA 1 1/2 GASKET SPW 600# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321F7X000001 164126 10707090/260516/0005154 BOX#2 (X027)
6 EA 1 GASKET SPW 600# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321F7X000001 164129 10707090/260516/0005154 BOX#2 (X027)

1 EA 4 FLG BLIND 150# RF A182-F316L, USED PA3141EBN6000001-H-OS2 155336 10707090/280515/0004909 BOX#2 (X465) 123 122 45 657 657

1 EA 1 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 155404 10707090/021014/0009751 (1 ea) BOX#2 (X465)

5 EA 3 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 155405 10707090/210716/0008206 BOX#2 (X465)

10 EA 6 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 155407 10707090/280515/0004902 BOX#2 (X465)

1 EA 12 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 155410 10707090/221215/0013494 (2EA.) BOX#2 (X465)

5 EA 6 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EEL100000-H-OS2 155417 10707090/210716/0008206 (5EA.) BOX#2 (X465)

1 EA 8 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EEL100000-H-OS2 155418 10707090/210716/0008206 BOX#2 (X465)

7 EA 1 1/8 x 7 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 164156 10707090/070716/0007495 (7 ea) BOX#3 (X027)

55 EA 1 1/8 x 7 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 164157 10707090/220515/0004623 (1ea) BOX#3 (X027)

30 EA 1 1/2 x 12 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 164159 10707090/070716/0007495 BOX#3 (X027)

12 EA 1 5/8 x 11 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 164162 10707090/070716/0007495 BOX#3 (X027)

9 EA 1 3/8 x 10 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A 143403 10707090/290915/0010265 BOX#3 (X027)
15 EA 1/2 X 3 BOLT  STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4, FLUOROPOLYMER PA512100C600000A 142632 10707090/050716/0007314 BOX#3 (X520)

94 EA M16 X 40 BOLT WITH NUT AND FLAT WASHER N/A 142638 10707090/030317/0002266 BOX#3 (X520)

1037 EA  - FASTENER-10 STL TUBE 3216-0005 142661
10707090/260417/0004819 (800 ea); 
10707090/260417/0004830 (237 ea) BOX#3 (X520)

24 EA 3/4 X 5 1/2 STUD BOLT (USED) N/A 142649 10707090/050716/0007314 BOX#3 (X520)

8 EA 3/4 X 2 1/2 STUD BOLT GALV. N/A 142633 10707090/050716/0007314 BOX#3 (X520)

10 EA 2 1/2 x 20 1/2 THREADED STUD W/ 2 NUTS GREY COATED N/A 143407 10707090/161015/0010870 BOX#4 (X027)
2 EA 2 BBAB BALL 300# RF FLOAT A352 LCC (in PIPL Class 150) PAEC111EB1110001-H1 155367 10707090/271015/0011222 BOX#4 (X465) 90 50 49 213 213
2 EA 2 FBAB_(EN) BALL 1500# RF TRUNN A352-LCB PAEC1U1JB1ZZ000A-EN 155368 10707090/270715/0007552 BOX#4 (X465)

4 EA <3''> PADDLE BLIND 1500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 155371 10707090/220915/0009974 BOX#4 (X465)

2 EA <3''> PADDLE BLIND 1500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 155380 10707090/250416/0003805 BOX#4 (X465)
2 EA 1 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001 162519 10707090/070415/0003050 (2ea) BOX#4 (X520)
6 EA 10 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001 162362 10707090/070415/0003050 BOX#4 (X520)
2 EA 4 GASKET SPW 600# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321F7X000001 162366 10707090/100914/0008782 BOX#4 (X520)
8 EA 1 1/4 x 8 BOLT STUD W/ 2 NUTS N/A 143436 10707090/070716/0007495 BOX#5 (X027)

27 EA <5/8 x 3 1/2> STUD BOLT W/2 NUTS, UNCOATED STUD-BOLT-SURP-1 143760 10707090/270515/0004871 BOX#5 (X027)
32 EA 1 1/4 x 9 THREADED STUD W/ 2 NUTS GREY COATED N/A 143414 10707090/290915/0010265 BOX#5 (X027)
24 EA 7/8 x 5 THREADED STUD W/ 2 NUTS GREY COATED N/A 143416 10707090/290915/0010265 BOX#5 (X027)

24 EA 3/4 x 5 1/2 THREADED STUD W/ 2 NUTS GREY COATED N/A 143422 10707090/050716/0007314 BOX#5 (X027)
44 EA 5/8 x 4 THREADED STUD W/ 2 NUTS GREY COATED N/A 143419 10707090/270515/0004871 BOX#5 (X027)

56 EA 5/8 x 3 1/2 THREADED STUD W/ 2 NUTS GREY COATED N/A 143420 10707090/270515/0004871 BOX#5 (X027)

22 EA  - BEARING PLATE GUIDE   5RH1-2 PS-5RH1-2 162484
10707090/020916/0010444

BOX#5 (X520)

70 EA <M10 x 40> BOLT MACHINE HEX HEAD METRIC  316 STAINLESS STEEL 619520100SA 162406 10707090/050517/0005269 BOX#5 (X520)

Page 1 of 5



OS2‐145 INVENTORY

QTY UOM SIZE DESCRIPTION ITEM CODE BPS ID CCD# BERTLING PKG #
PKG 

L (CM)
PKG 

W (CM)
PKG 

H (CM)
PKG  WEIGHT 

(KG)
GROSS 

WEIGHT (KG)

308 EA 3/4 x 4 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162413 10707090/060416/0003200 BOX#5 (X520)

20 EA 1 1/4 x 6 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162415 10707090/121115/0011890 BOX#5 (X520)

16 EA 1 1/4 x 5 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162416 10707090/070716/0007495 BOX#5 (X520)

23 EA 1 1/4 x 9 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162417 10707090/160615/0005647 BOX#5 (X520)

8 EA 1 1/4 x 8 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162423 10707090/070716/0007495 BOX#5 (X520)

3 EA 3/4 x 5 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162426 10707090/050716/0007314 BOX#5 (X520)

16 EA 3/4 x 7 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162472 10707090/190515/0004502 BOX#5 (X520)

12 EA 1/2 x 3 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162474 10707090/280618/0007523 BOX#5 (X520)

23 EA 5/8 x 4 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING (USED) PA512100C600000A 162414 10707090/160715/0007160 BOX#5 (X520)

11 EA 3/4 x 6 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING (USED) PA512100C600000A 162422 10707090/290515/0004945 BOX#5 (X520)

25 EA 3/4 x 5 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING (USED) PA512100C600000A 162427 10707090/130515/0004276 BOX#5 (X520)

24 EA 1 x 7 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING (USED) PA512100C600000A 162468 10707090/070716/0007495 BOX#5 (X520)
1 EA 2 ELL 90 DEG LR SMLS SCH10S BE A403-WP316L PA21623065000001-10 162487 10707090/250117/0000756 BOX#5 (X520)
1 EA 4 ELL 90 DEG LR SMLS STDWT BE A420-WPL6 PA2162304100000-STD 162380 10707090/230315/0002475 BOX#5 (X520)

1667 EA  - FASTENER - 304 STS DRILLING SCREW(5.5X25, RAL 1002) 3218-0005 162392 10707090/260417/0004824 BOX#5 (X520)

3100 EA  - FASTENER- STS DRILLING FLAT SCREW (6.3x175) 3217-0004 162410

10707090/260417/0004824 (1800 ea); 
10707090/260417/0004830 (608 ea); 
10707090/260417/0004812 (692 ea) BOX#5 (X520)

1 EA 1 FBAB7(L)(EN) BALL 1500# MPE X FNPT A350-LF2 (USED) PAED11CJL2ZZ000A-EN 162525 10707090/070318/0002422 BOX#5 (X520)
5 EA 2 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000 162513 10707090/230615/0006006 BOX#5 (X520)
13 EA 6 GASKET 150# FF (3MM) THK NATL RUBBER PA615Z9B1Z000001 162497 10707090/040516/0004089 BOX#5 (X520)
3 EA 8 GASKET 150# FF (3MM) THK NATL RUBBER PA615Z9B1Z000001 162498 10707090/270415/0003757 BOX#5 (X520)
2 EA 4 GASKET 150# FF (3MM) THK NATL RUBBER PA615Z9B1Z000001 162499 10707090/270415/0003757 BOX#5 (X520)
30 EA 2 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001-H 162376 10707090/070415/0003050 BOX#5 (X520)
11 EA 4 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001 162361 10707090/271015/0011206 BOX#5 (X520) 170 100 62 708 708
9 EA 4 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001-H 162363 10707090/271015/0011206 BOX#5 (X520)
2 EA 8 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001 162501 10707090/220118/0000602 BOX#5 (X520)
1 EA 1 1/2 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001 162509 10707090/260516/0005154 BOX#5 (X520)
8 EA 6 GASKET SPW 1500# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321J7X000001 162369 10707090/070415/0003050 BOX#5 (X520)
2 EA 4 GASKET SPW 1500# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321J7X000001 162518 10707090/221217/0017280 BOX#5 (X520)
4 EA 4 GASKET SPW 300# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321E7X000001 162364 10707090/070415/0003050 BOX#5 (X520)
6 EA 6 GASKET SPW 300# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321E7X000001 162516 10707090/260516/0005154 BOX#5 (X520)
5 EA  - PIPE DIRECTIONAL ANCHOR     5DA2-C PS-5DA2-C 162482 10707090/040915/0009323 BOX#5 (X520)
41 EA  - PIPE GUIDE     5G2-1 PS-5G2-1 162486 10707090/051016/0012015 BOX#5 (X520)
8 EA  - PIPE GUIDE     5G2-3 PS-5G2-3 162485 10707090/091215/0012974 BOX#5 (X520)
3 EA 10 x 10 PLATE CS BLACK 10mm THICK 7181539SA 162463 10707090/280217/0002052 BOX#5 (X520)

38 EA  - SNOW GUARD:Snowmax-CRGT-2.5 3-0012-Snowmax-CRGT-2.5 162397 10707090/160117/0000333 BOX#5 (X520)
18 EA 2 U-BOLT CONDUIT W/NUTS SS 619520055 162407 10707090/050517/0005269 BOX#5 (X520)
6 EA 3 U-BOLT GUIDE LTCS PS-5UE 162381 10707090/040915/0009323 BOX#5 (X520)

210 EA <M24> WASHER, DTI, ASTM F959, GALV WASHER-DTI 162405 10707030/120215/0000363 BOX#5 (X520)

11 EA M20 X 60 BOLT SET (incl. HEX NUT) HDG N/A 143434 10707030/230415/0001046 BOX#6 (X027)

12 EA 3/4 x 5 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 164177 10707090/290716/0008708 BOX#6 (X027)

1 EA  - SPOOL 00786 FLG WN 4" # 150, A350, PLG WN 6" #150 A350 LF2 CL1 MK-1946-412-5009.07/SPL5 142680 10707090/060716/0007487 BOX#6 (X520)

1 EA  - SPOOL 01002 FLG WN 6" #150, A350 LF2 CL1 WELDED, USED, DAMAGED, CUT OFF MK -1946-976-5010 10/SPL2 142675 10707090/020317/0002178 BOX#6 (X520)

1 EA  - SPOOL, TWO FLANGES WN, 2" #150 A350 LF2 CL1, AND 6" #150 A350 LF2 CL1, WELDED, USED, DAMAGED, CUT OFF MK 1946 976 50 10 10 SPL1 142674 10707090/020317/0002178 BOX#6 (X520)
1 EA  - BASE SUPPORT     5BS1-1 PS-5BS1-1 155403 10707090/160615/0005632 BOX#7 (X465)

19 EA 3/4 x 5 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A-H 155349 10707090/050716/0007314 BOX#7 (X465)
1 EA 10 FIG 8 150# FF A240-316/316L PA42111BYZ00000A 155387 10707090/061016/0012113 (1ea) BOX#7 (X465)
2 EA 2 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000 155399 10707090/230615/0006006 BOX#7 (X465)
1 EA 6 FLG BLIND 2500# RJ A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141HLL100000 155400 10707090/050416/0003134 BOX#7 (X465)
1 EA 3 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EEL100000 155386 10707090/230615/0006006 BOX#7 (X465)

1 EA <18"> PADDLE BLIND 150# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-150-LT-H 155393 10707090/220915/0009974 BOX#7 (X465)

1 EA <10"> PADDLE BLIND 300# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-300-LT-H 155381 10707090/130516/0004543 BOX#7 (X465)
2 EA 6 ABAB BALL 150# RF FLOAT A352-LCB PAEC111BB1110E11 162494 10707090/251115/0012453 BOX#7 (X520) 122 88 57 330 330
2 EA 3 ABAB BALL 150# RF FLOAT A352-LCB PAEC111BB1110E11 162495 10707090/100117/0000093 BOX#7 (X520)
1 EA 8 AFYU8 BUTTERFLY TRIPLE 150# FF NI-AL-BR GO AG PAF813XWQX1Z0001 162520 10707090/211215/0013397 BOX#7 (X520)
3 EA 6 AFYU8 BUTTERFLY TRIPLE 150# FF NI-AL-BR GO AG PAF813XWQX1Z0001 162521 10707090/211215/0013397 BOX#7 (X520)

2 EA 2 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 155334 10707090/210716/0008206 BOX#8 (X465) 160 120 45 1143 1143

1 EA 6 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 155335 10707090/270415/0003753 BOX#8 (X465)
4 EA  - ANGLE BASE SUPPORT     5ABS3 PS-5ABS3 162394 10707090/070318/0002450 BOX#9 (X520)
4 EA 1 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EBL100000 162383 10707090/210716/0008206 BOX#9 (X520)
1 EA 6 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EBL100000 162507 10707090/230615/0006006 BOX#9 (X520)
2 EA 4 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1 (USED) PA3141EBL100000 162508 10707090/280515/0004902 BOX#9 (X520)
1 EA 2 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EEL100000-H 162385 10707090/221215/0013494 BOX#9 (X520)
1 EA 1 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EEL100000 162386 10707090/210716/0008206 BOX#9 (X520)

1 EA 10
FLG WN 150# RF STDWT A350-LF2 CL1 

(used, damaged, cut off) PA31119BL100000-STD 162384 10707090/070915/0009380 BOX#9 (X520)

1 EA 1  GBAB5(H)(L)(EN) BALL 2500#  W/ 2 PE NIPPLES A350-LF2 HIGH TEMP PAED12BZL2ZZ000AH-EN 162402 10707090/020817/0010391 BOX#9 (X520)
1 EA 1 GBAB7(L)(EN) BALL 2500# MPE X FNPT A350-LF2 (USED) PAED11CZL2ZZ000A-EN 162377 10707090/231115/0012265 BOX#9 (X520) 160 60 60 197 197

1 EA
1150 x 1150 x 

63 CAP-PILE-CP-1A, ABS EH36, CHARPY IMPACT TESTED, PAINTED CAP-PILE-CP-1A 161216 10707090/270716/0008511 CRATE #1 (X304)

38 EA
<6X600X600 

MM> FLAT SHIMS 3215, DD000-HK01-1S02 3215-003 161211
10707090/290316/0002873 (15 ea); 
10707090/290316/0002871 (23 ea) CRATE #1 (X304) 187 146 40 1419 1419

2 EA
<3x600x600 

MM> SHIMS 3212, BD000-HK01-1S01 3212-004 161213 10707090/290416/0004041 CRATE #1 (X304)
1 EA  - BASE SUPPORT     5BS1-1 PS-5BS1-1 161801 10707090/040915/0009323 CRATE #1 (X433)

19 EA 5/8 x 4 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161767 10707090/160715/0007160 CRATE #1 (X433) 60 60 61 87 87

Page 2 of 5



OS2‐145 INVENTORY

QTY UOM SIZE DESCRIPTION ITEM CODE BPS ID CCD# BERTLING PKG #
PKG 

L (CM)
PKG 

W (CM)
PKG 

H (CM)
PKG  WEIGHT 

(KG)
GROSS 

WEIGHT (KG)

24 EA 5/8 x 2 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161769 10707090/050716/0007314 CRATE #1 (X433)

9 EA 5/8 x 4 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161771 10707090/290716/0008708 CRATE #1 (X433)

572 EA  - FASTENER - 10 ST'L TUBE 3218-0003 161788
10707090/260417/0004824 (457 ea); 
10707090/260417/0004830 (115 ea) CRATE #1 (X433)

9 EA  - U-BOLT ANCHOR LTCS PS-5UEA03 161789 10707090/091215/0012974 CRATE #1 (X433)
5 EA  - U-BOLT ANCHOR LTCS PS-5UEA-02 161790 10707090/020916/0010444 CRATE #1 (X433)

2 EA 1 1/2 x 10 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162615 160914/0009077 (2ea) CRATE #1 (X508)

24 EA 1 3/8 x 10 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161693 10707090/290915/0010265 CRATE #1 (X747) 70 50 15 88
3 EA 1 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001 162564 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #11 (X508) 77 45 75 132 132
8 EA 10 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001 162582 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #11 (X508)
2 EA 6 FLG BLIND 2500# RJ A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141HLL100000 162581 10707090/050416/0003134 CRATE #14 (X508)
1 EA 5 FLG BLIND API-6A TYPE 6B RTJ CL 5000 LTCS, API-6A 60K PG31412ALY00000A-H 162538 10707090/220915/0009974 CRATE #14 (X508) 60 60 60 467 467
1 EA 6 ABAB BALL 150# RF FLOAT A352-LCB PAEC111BB1110E11 162652 10707090/251115/0012453 CRATE #15 (X508) 61 41 55 69 69
1 EA  - 4103 PUP PIECE MK-4103-997-1771.01TS 162591 10707090/210815/0008693 CRATE #16 (X508)
8 EA 3 GASKET SPW 1500# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321J7X000001 162566 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #16 (X508)

30 EA
<10X600X600 

MM> FLAT SHIMS 3215, DD000-HK01-1S03 3215-004 161212

10707090/290316/0002873 (7 ea);  
10707090/290316/0002871 (16 ea); 
10707090/290316/0002869 (7 ea) CRATE #2 (X304) 150 80 54 954 954

12 EA <M16 x 80> BOLT HEX HEAD BOLT-HH-SURP-1 143759 10707090/080914/0008645 CRATE #2 (X433)

4 SET <M30 x 150> BOLT SETS INCLUDES BOLT, 2 NUTS, 2 WASHER BOLT-SET-SURP-3 143755 10707090/220517/0006055 CRATE #2 (X433)

11 SET <M20 x 75> BOLT SETS INCLUDES BOLT, NUT, DTI WASHER, FLAT WASHER BOLT-SET-SURP-4 143756 10707030/190315/0000690 CRATE #2 (X433)
1 EA 1 DBAB7(L) BALL 600# MPE X FNPT A350-LF2 (USED) DBAB7-600-SURP-1 143766 10707090/020817/0010391 CRATE #2 (X433)
1 EA 1 DBAK6(L) BALL 800# FNPT X FNPT A182-F316L DBAK6-800-SURP-1 143767 10707090/080916/0010642 CRATE #2 (X433)

16 EA 1/2 x 3 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162603 10707090/301117/0016088 CRATE #2 (X508)

16 EA 7/8 x 6 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162604 10707090/210915/0009886 CRATE #2 (X508)

16 EA 7/8 x 11 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162606 10707090/070716/0007495 CRATE #2 (X508)

8 EA 1 x 7 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162608 10707090/130515/0004276 CRATE #2 (X508)

7 EA 1 1/8 x 7 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162609 10707090/160615/0005647 CRATE #2 (X508)

12 EA 1 3/8 x 10 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162613 10707090/160615/0005647 CRATE #2 (X508)

8 EA 1 1/2 x 18 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162617 107077090/030717/0008687 CRATE #2 (X508)

2 EA 2 1/2 x 20 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 162621 10707090/130515/0004276 CRATE #2 (X508)
4 EA 3 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000 162532 10707090/051217/0016308 CRATE #2 (X508) 87 69 33 263 263

16 EA 1 1/2 x 10 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161683 10707090/210717/0009664 CRATE #2 (X747) 97 96 52 768

1 EA 1 1/2 x 12 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161684 10707090/070716/0007495 CRATE #2 (X747)

14 EA 1 1/4 x 9 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161688 10707090/290416/0004025 CRATE #2 (X747)

45 EA 1 x 7 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161697 10707090/290716/0008708 CRATE #2 (X747)

45 EA 1 x 7 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C700000A 161698 10707090/290416/0004025 CRATE #2 (X747)

23 EA 2 1/2 x 20 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161699 10707090/130515/0004276 CRATE #2 (X747)

231 EA 3/4 x 4 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161700 10707090/060416/0003200 CRATE #2 (X747)

24 EA 3/4 x 5 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161702 10707090/160316/0002364 CRATE #2 (X747)

5 EA 3/4 x 5 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161703 10707090/290716/0008708 CRATE #2 (X747)

4 EA 3/4 x 6 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161704 10707090/070716/0007495 CRATE #2 (X747)

7 EA 5/8 x 6 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161709 10707090/121115/0011890 CRATE #2 (X747)

12 EA 5/8 x 7 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161710 10707090/160715/0007161 CRATE #2 (X747)

4 EA 7/8 x 5 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161712 10707090/070716/0007495 CRATE #2 (X747)
3 EA 1 DBAB7(L) BALL 600# MPE X FNPT A350-LF2 (USED) PAED11CFL2110E11 161715 10707090/250116/0000519 CRATE #2 (X747)
5 EA 1 DBAK7(L) BALL 600# MPE X FNPT A182-F316L PAED11CFN6110001 161717 10707090/200717/0009655 CRATE #2 (X747)
2 EA 2 ELL 90 DEG LR SMLS SCH10S BE A403-WP316L PA21623065000001-10 161737 10707090/220217/0001863 CRATE #2 (X747)
0 EA 2 FLG WN 150# RF SCH10S A182-F316L PA31119BN600000-10 161733 10707090/060715/0006651 CRATE #2 (X747)

255 EA <M20> WASHER, DTI, ASTM F959, GALV WASHER-DTI 161757 10707030/120215/0000363 CRATE #2 (X747)
107 EA 3 PIPE SHOE  CLAMP ON PS-5SJ-2 162594 10707090/051016/0012015 CRATE #3 (X508) 227 123 95 1628 1628
6 EA 6 PIPE SHOE  CLAMP ON PS-5SJ-2 162595 10707090/261015/001165 CRATE #3 (X508)
2 EA 8 PIPE SHOE  CLAMP ON PS-5SJ-2 162596 10707090/051016/0012015 CRATE #3 (X508)
1 EA 3 FLG BLIND 150# RF A182-F316L PA3141EBN6000001-H 161744 10707090/060715/0006651 CRATE #3 (X747)
1 EA 4 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001-H 161738 10707090/301014/0010686 CRATE #3 (X747)
1 EA  - PIPE SPOOL (MK-1107-684-030901/SPL1) SURP-PIPE-SPOOL-2 143745 10707090/040516/0004127 CRATE #4 (X304) 212 146 71 616 616
46 M 1/4 x 2 BAR FLAT CS BLACK 7181536 162598 10707090/071016/0012182 CRATE #4 (X508)
22 M 50 x 50 STRUCTURAL ANGLE CS BLACK 6mm (1/4") THICK 7181532SA 162597 10707090/071016/0012182 CRATE #4 (X508) 322 45 25 308 308

126 EA 1 1/8 x 7 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161692
10707090/300816/0010209 (96ea); 
10707090/070716/0007495 (30 ea) CRATE #4 (X747) 89 71 60 255

60 EA 3/4 x 4 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161701 10707090/160316/0002364 (60 ea); CRATE #4 (X747)

53 EA 3/4 x 4 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 161701 10707090/070716/0007495 (53 ea) CRATE #4 (X747)
9 EA  - PIPE DIRECTIONAL ANCHOR     5DA2-C PS-5DA2-C 161734 10707090/221216/0016035 CRATE #4 (X747)
1 EA 2 ABAJ BALL 150# RF FLOAT 316 SS A351-CF8M PAEC111BD2110001 162593 10707090/251115/0012453 CRATE #6 (X508)
1 EA 4 ELL 90 DEG LR SMLS STDWT BE A420-WPL6 PA2162304100000-STD 162560 10707090/250116/0000518 CRATE #6 (X508)
1 EA 1/2 FBAB7(L)(EN) BALL 1500# MPE X FNPT A350-LF2 PAED11CJL2ZZ000A-EN 162568 10707090/090316/0002022 CRATE #6 (X508)
1 EA 1 FBAB7(L)(EN) BALL 1500# MPE X FNPT A350-LF2 PAED11CJL2ZZ000A-EN 162569 10707090/070318/0002422 CRATE #6 (X508)
1 EA 1/2 FISK7(01)(EN)  BALL DBB 1500# MPE X FNPT A182-F316L PAEF11CJN611000A-EN 162572 10707090/090316/0002062 CRATE #6 (X508)
5 EA 2 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000-H 162531 10707090/230516/0004896 CRATE #6 (X508) 79 78 37 206 206
14 EA 2 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001 162640 10707090/270415/0003754 CRATE #6 (X508)
3 EA 4 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001 162642 10707090/270415/0003754 CRATE #6 (X508)
9 EA 6 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001 162643 10707090/040516/0004089 CRATE #6 (X508)
13 EA 8 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001 162644 10707090/260516/0005096 CRATE #6 (X508)
2 EA 1 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L, USED PA614Z1B7X000001-OS2 162646 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #6 (X508)
16 EA 2 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L, USED PA614Z1B7X000001-OS2 162647 10707090/100914/0008782 CRATE #6 (X508)

Page 3 of 5



OS2‐145 INVENTORY

QTY UOM SIZE DESCRIPTION ITEM CODE BPS ID CCD# BERTLING PKG #
PKG 

L (CM)
PKG 

W (CM)
PKG 

H (CM)
PKG  WEIGHT 

(KG)
GROSS 

WEIGHT (KG)
4 EA 4 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L, USED PA614Z1B7X000001-OS2 162649 10707090/270415/0003754 CRATE #6 (X508)
8 EA 6 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001 162589 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #6 (X508)
16 EA 3 GASKET SPW 1500# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L, USED PA61321J7X000001-OS2 162639 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #6 (X508)
2 EA 1 1/2 GASKET SPW 300# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L, USED PA61321E7X000001-OS2 162625 10707090/031017/0013488 CRATE #6 (X508)
14 EA 2 GASKET SPW 300# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L, USED PA61321E7X000001-OS2 162626 10707090/031017/0013488 CRATE #6 (X508)
4 EA 4 GASKET SPW 600# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L, USED PA61321F7X000001-OS2 162634 10707090/100914/0008782 CRATE #6 (X508)
10 EA 8 GASKET SPW 900# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321H7X000001 162638 10707090/290416/0004012 CRATE #6 (X508)
1 EA 3 GASKET TYPE RX RING API 6A RTJ CL 5000 316SS 83HRB MAX PG613Z1A7100000X 162585 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #6 (X508)
1 EA 3 GASKET TYPE RX RING API 6A RTJ CL 5000 316SS 83HRB MAX PG613Z1A7100000X 162653 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #6 (X508)

1 EA <2"> PADDLE BLIND 1500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 162577 10707090/220915/0009974 CRATE #6 (X508)
1 EA 3 FLG BLIND API-6A TYPE 6B RTJ CL 5000 LTCS, API-6A 60K PG31412ALY00000A-H 162537 10707090/220915/0009974 CRATE #7 (X508)

121 EA <M10 x 35> BOLT HEX HEAD SS 619520100SA 143719 10707090/161115/0011984 CRATE #7 (X747)

63 EA <M10 x 65> BOLT HEX HEAD SS 619520100SA 143720 10707090/161115/0011984 CRATE #7 (X747)

19 EA <M10 x 40> BOLT HEX HEAD SS 619520100SA 143721 10707090/050517/0005269 CRATE #7 (X747)

8 EA 1 1/4 x 17 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 143704 10707090/160615/0005647 CRATE #7 (X747)

15 EA 3/4 x 6 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 143707 10707090/290515/0004945 CRATE #7 (X747)
1 EA 1 DBAK5(L) BALL #600 PAED12BFN6110001 143733 10707090/050416/0003145 CRATE #7 (X747)

11 ROLL  -
DUCT WORK HARDWARE: DURA DYNE 6344 

3/16 x 1 x 50FT BN 316-1 NEO GASKET 4135_DUCTWORK-0010-S 143738 10707090/160317/0002783 CRATE #7 (X747)
1 EA 10 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001 143739 10707090/070415/0003050 CRATE #7 (X747)

215 EA  - PIPE DIRECTIONAL ANCHOR PS-5G2-1 PS-5G2-1 143735 10707090/051016/0012015 CRATE #7 (X747)
1 EA  - PIPE SPOOL (MK2946412818102SPL4) SURP-PIPE-SPOOL-1 143732 10707090/091215/0012988 CRATE #7 (X747)
7 EA 2 U-BOLT CONDUIT W/NUTS SS 619520055 143722 10707090/050517/0005269 CRATE #7 (X747)

167 EA <M10> WASHER LOCK SPRING 619520440 143718 0707090/220415/0003653 CRATE #7 (X747)

8 EA
<1 1/2 x 10 

1/2> BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 143768 10707090/160715/0007161 CRATE #8 (X508) 61 60 60 367 367

5 EA <1 1/4 x 8> BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING PA512100C600000A 143770 10707090/070716/0007495 CRATE #8 (X508)

8 EA <1 x 7 1/2> BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS UNCOATED SURP-BOLT-STUD-1 143769 10707090/290416/0004025 CRATE #8 (X508)
1 EA 6 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1 (USED, PAINTED) PA3141EBL100000 143741 10707090/270415/0003753 CRATE #9 (X747)
1 EA 2 FLG BLIND 2500# RJ A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141HLL100000 161727 10707090/230615/0006006 CRATE #9 (X747)
1 EA 3 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EEL100000 161725 10707090/230615/0006006 CRATE #9 (X747) 60 60 60 164
4 EA 2 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EEL100000 161732 10707090/041215/0012781 CRATE #9 (X747)
4 EA 4 FLG WN 150# RF STDWT A350-LF2 CL1 PA31119BL100000-STD 161735 10707090/120816/0009399 CRATE #9 (X747)
1 EA 6 FLG WN 150# RF STDWT A350-LF2 CL1 PA31119BL100000-STD 161736 10707090/280115/0000702 CRATE #9 (X747)
1 EA 3 FLG WN 1500# RF XXS A350-LF2 CL1 PA31119JL100000-XXS 161729 10707090/230315/0002475 CRATE #9 (X747)
1 EA 4 FLG WN 600# RF SCH80 A350-LF2 CL1 PA31119FL100000-80-H 161739 10707090/091115/0011726 CRATE #9 (X747)

7 EA 1 x 8 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155080 10707090/070716/0007495 (7ea) CRATE#01 (X278) 41 29 27 47 47

43 EA 1 x 7 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155079 10707090/070716/0007495 CRATE#02 (X278)

12 EA 1 1/8 x 7 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155082 10707090/290416/0004025 (12 ea) CRATE#02 (X278)

2 EA 1 1/8 x 7 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155082 10707090/050716/0007314 (2 ea) CRATE#02 (X278)
4 EA 6 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000-H 154535 10707090/250416/0003805 (4 ea), CRATE#04 (X162)
1 EA 6 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000-H 154535 10707090/230516/0004896 (1 ea) CRATE#04 (X162)

24 EA 1 1/8 x 8 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155083 10707090/121115/0011890 CRATE#04 (X278)

10 EA 1 1/4 x 9 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155086 10707090/160615/0005647 CRATE#04 (X278)

23 EA 1 3/8 x 10 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155087 10707090/160615/0005647 CRATE#04 (X278)

8 EA 2 1/2 x 20 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155088
1070790/291214/0012749 (8 ea)

CRATE#05 (X278)

29 EA 2 1/2 x 20 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155088 10707090/130515/0004276 (29ea) CRATE#05 (X278)

12 EA 2 1/2 x 31 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155089 10707090/160715/0007161 CRATE#05 (X278)
2 EA 6 ELL 90 DEG LR SMLS SCH80 BE A420-WPL6 PA2162304100000-80 155061 10707090/100817/0010811 CRATE#05 (X278) 122 112 38 1019 1019
3 EA 8 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 1500 316SS ANNEALED PA61213J7W000001 154905 10707090/011014/0009711 CRATE#06 (X081) 76 76 48 180 180
1 EA 10 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 316SS ANNEALED PA61213L7W000001-H 154907 10707090/011014/0009711 CRATE#06 (X081)
2 EA 12 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 316SS ANNEALED PA61213L7W000001-H 154908 10707090/011014/0009711 CRATE#06 (X081)
21 EA 6 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001-H 154949 10707090/180516/0004759 CRATE#06 (X081)

1 EA <2"> PADDLE BLIND 1500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 154525 10707090/220915/0009974 CRATE#06 (X162) 124 122 64 800.5 800.5
6 EA 1/2 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001-H 154946 10707090/100914/0008782 CRATE#08 (X081)
18 EA 1 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001-H 154947 10707090/100914/0008782 CRATE#08 (X081)
17 EA 3 GASKET LS SPW 150# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA614Z1B7X000001-H 154948 10707090/100914/0008782 CRATE#08 (X081)
2 EA 1 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001-H 154918 10707090/301014/0010686 CRATE#08 (X081)
1 EA 3 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001-H 154919 10707090/301014/0010686 CRATE#08 (X081)
6 EA 6 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001-H 154920 10707090/301014/0010686 CRATE#08 (X081)
4 EA 8 GASKET OVAL RING RTJ CL 2500 SOFT IRON PA61213L21000001-H 154921 10707090/301014/0010686 CRATE#08 (X081)
10 EA 6 GASKET SPW 1500# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321J7X000001-H 154945 10707090/180516/0004759 CRATE#08 (X081)
23 EA 3 GASKET SPW 300# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321E7X000001-H 154941 10707090/100914/0008782 CRATE#08 (X081)
1 EA 10 GASKET SPW 300# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321E7X000001-H 154942 10707090/180516/0004759 CRATE#08 (X081)
1 EA 4 GASKET SPW 600# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321F7X000001-H 154943 10707090/100914/0008782 CRATE#08 (X081)
5 EA 2 GASKET SPW 900# W/IR-CR 316LSS/GRAPH/316L PA61321H7X000001-H 154944 10707090/100914/0008782 CRATE#08 (X081)
3 EA 6 FLG BLIND 2500# RJ A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141HLL100000 155069 10707090/050416/0003134 CRATE#08 (X278)

2 EA <6"> PADDLE BLIND 1500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 155048 10707090/220915/0009974 CRATE#08 (X278) 104 98 55 1118 1118

3 EA <10''> PADDLE BLIND 2500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-2500-LT-H 155049 10707090/221217/0017271 CRATE#08 (X278)
9 EA 6 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, (USED) PA3141EBL100000-H 154939 10707090/230615/0006006 CRATE#09 (X081)
5 EA 2 FLG BLIND 150#, A350-LF2 CL2  (USED, PAINTED) PA3141EBL100000 143047-N 10707090/070715/0006707 CRATE#09 (X081)
6 EA 6 FLG BLIND 150#, FF  A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141FBL100000 143046-N 10707090/270415/0003753 CRATE#09 (X081)

3 EA 3 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EJL100000-H-OS2 154904 10707090/230516/0004896 CRATE#09 (X081)

3 EA 2 FLG WN 150# RF SCH10S A182-F316L, USED PA31119BN600000-10-H-OS2 154899 10707090/220217/0001863 CRATE#09 (X081)

1 EA 4 FLG WN 150# RF STDWT A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA31119BL100000-STD-H-OS2 154897 10707090/091115/0011726 CRATE#09 (X081) 103 103 68 764 764

2 EA 6 FLG WN 150# RF STDWT A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA31119BL100000-STD-H-OS2 154898 10707090/231015/0011126 CRATE#09 (X081)
1 EA 4 FLG WN 2500# RJ 0.813" A350-LF2 CL1 PA3111DLL100000-813 143045-N 10707090/140116/0000164 CRATE#09 (X081)
2 EA 3 FLG WN 300#, SCH40, A350-LF2 CL2 N/A 143053  10707090/280115/0000702 CRATE#09 (X081)
1 EA 6 FLG WN 600# RF STDWT A350-LF2 CL1 (RUSTY) PA31119FL100000-STD 143057 10707090/041215/0012781 CRATE#09 (X081)
1 EA 4 FLG WN 600#, SCH80, A350-LF2 CL1 PA31119FL100000-80 143052 10707090/070915/0009380 (1 ea) CRATE#09 (X081)

Page 4 of 5



OS2‐145 INVENTORY

QTY UOM SIZE DESCRIPTION ITEM CODE BPS ID CCD# BERTLING PKG #
PKG 

L (CM)
PKG 

W (CM)
PKG 

H (CM)
PKG  WEIGHT 

(KG)
GROSS 

WEIGHT (KG)

1 EA 4 FLG WN 600#, SCH80, A350-LF2 CL1 PA31119FL100000-80 143052 10707090/280618/0007523 (1 ea) CRATE#09 (X081)
10 EA 3/4 PLUG RH MNPT A350-LF2 CL1 PA21B140L100000-H 154928 10707090/040516/0004146 CRATE#09 (X081)
2 M 10 PIPE CUT-OFF, WT=16MM, L=1.5M PA111130B200000-STD 143521 10707090/090914/0008716 CRATE#11 (X162) 188 57 44 198.5 198.5
2 EA 2 FLAT WELDOLET XS BE A350-LF2 CL1 PA212130L100000-XS-H 155060 10707090/091115/0011726 CRATE#11 (X278)
9 EA 3 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000 155067 10707090/050416/0003134 CRATE#11 (X278)
1 EA 3 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000-H 155068 10707090/230516/0004896 CRATE#11 (X278)
1 EA 2 NIPPLE SMLS SCH XS 6" LG BE X TOE A333-6 PA21A3C0B2000000-XS 155062 10707090/091115/0011726 CRATE#11 (X278)

15 EA <3''> PADDLE BLIND 1500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 155047 10707090/220915/0009974 CRATE#11 (X278)

2 EA 3 PADDLE BLIND 2500#  RJ A350 LF2 CL1 CM-BLIND-PADDLE-2500-H 155059 10707090/220915/0009974 CRATE#11 (X278)

5 EA <6''> PADDLE BLIND 300# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASMEB 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-300-LT-H 155054 10707090/220915/0009974 CRATE#11 (X278)

1 EA 4 x 2 REDCON SMLS SCH80 X SCH160 BE A420-WPL6 PA21C1304100000-80x160-H 155063 10707090/091115/0011726 CRATE#11 (X278)

1 EA 3 x 2 REDCON SMLS STDWT X XS BE A420-WPL6 PA21C1304100000-STDxXS-H 155064 10707090/091115/0011726 CRATE#11 (X278)

1 EA 4 x 2 REDCON SMLS STDWT X XS BE A420-WPL6 PA21C1304100000-STDxXS-H 155065 10707090/091115/0011726 CRATE#11 (X278)

2 EA 2 ABAU8 BALL 150# FF FLOAT NI-AL-BRZ, USED PAEWZZXBQZZY0001-OS2 155016 10707090/251115/0012447 CRATE#11 (X644)

1 EA 4 FIG 8 150# FF A240-316/316L, USED PA42111BYZ00000A-H-OS2 155005 10707090/230315/0002495 CRATE#11 (X644)

9 EA 4 FLG BLIND 150# FF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141FBL100000-H-OS2 155001 10707090/270415/0003753 (9 EA.) CRATE#11 (X644)

2 EA 4 FLG BLIND 150# FF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141FBL100000-H-OS2 155001 10707090/060715/0006669 (2 EA) CRATE#11 (X644)

1 EA 10 FLG BLIND 150# FF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141FBL100000-H-OS2 155002 10707090/221215/0013494 (1EA) CRATE#11 (X644)

13 EA 2 FLG BLIND 150# RF A182-F316L, USED PA3141EBN6000001-H-OS2 154993 10707090/280515/0004909 CRATE#11 (X644)

10 EA 3 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EJL100000-H-OS2 154999 10707090/230516/0004896 CRATE#11 (X644)

2 EA 2 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EEL100000-H-OS2 154996 10707090/230616/0006675 (2 EA.) CRATE#11 (X644)
1 EA 2 FLG WN 900#  RF A350-LF2 CL1, W/ FITTING, (USED) PA31119HL100000-160 143060 10707090/280115/0000702 CRATE#11 (X644)
2 EA 16 PAD SPA 150# FF A240-316/316L PA42311BYZ000001 143075 10707090/061016/0012113 CRATE#16 (X278)
1 EA 3 PADDLE BLIND 1500# A350 LF2 CL1 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 143073 10707090/250416/0003805 CRATE#16 (X278)

1 EA 4
ABAJ BALL 150# RF FLOAT 316 SS A351-CF8M

S/N CE6956 PAEC111BD2110001 143525 10707090/251115/0012445 CRATE#18 (X162)
1 EA 12 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EBL100000-H 154530 10707090/221215/0013494 (2EA) CRATE#18 (X162) 148 123 48 860 860
1 EA 30 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1 B16.47A PA3142EBL1000001-H 154547 10707090/230615/0006006 CRATE#18 (X162)
1 EA 2 FLG BLIND 150#, RF, F316/F316L PA3141EBN6000001 143518 10707090/030215/0000883 CRATE#18 (X162)

16 EA 2
FLG BLIND, 1500#, A350

 (HT#677293-8EA; HT#N/A-8EA) PA3141EJL100000 143522 10707090/050416/0003134 CRATE#18 (X162)

1 EA 4
FLG WN 2500# RJ 0.813" A350-LF2 CL1

PA3111DLL100000-813 143517 10707090/070915/0009380 CRATE#18 (X162)

1 EA  - MARK PIECE - FIELD CHANGE - NOT REQUIRED FOR CONSTRUCTION MK-4103-684-4480.03/SPL4-X 154987 10707090/121115/0011887 CRATE#2 (X644) 123 82 70 519 519

24 EA 1 5/8 x 11 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155012 10707090/070716/0007495 CRATE#4 (X644)

4 EA 1/2 x 3 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155009 10707090/050716/0007314 CRATE#4 (X644) 170 56 27 349 349

12 EA 1/2 x 3 1/2 BOLT STUD W/2 NUTS A320-L7; A194-4 FLUOROPOLYMER COATING, USED PA512100C600000A-H-OS2 155010 10707090/280618/0007523 CRATE#4 (X644)

2 EA 2 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 154989 10707090/270415/0003753 CRATE#5 (X644) 173 73 35 399 399

2 EA 6 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED PA3141EBL100000-H-OS2 154991 10707090/230615/0006006 CRATE#5 (X644)
1 EA 3 FLG BLIND 150# RF A182-F316L PA3141EBN6000001-H 154992 10707090/240315/0002515 CRATE#6 (X644)

2 EA 3 FLG BLIND 150# RF A182-F316L, USED PA3141EBN6000001-H-OS2 154994 10707090/240315/0002515 CRATE#6 (X644)

1 EA 6 FLG BLIND 2500# RJ A350-LF2 CL1, WITH HOLE IN THE CENTER 2 CM, USED CM-FLG-BLIND-2CM-H-OS2 155027 10707090/050416/0003134 CRATE#6 (X644)

16 EA 6 FLG BLIND 150# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED CM-FLG-BLIND-150-H-OS2 155022 10707090/280515/0004902 CRATE#7 (X644)
1 EA 10 FLG WN 2500# RJ 1.438" A350-LF2 CL1 PA3111DLL100000-1.43 154988 10707090/181116/0014188 CRATE#8 (X644)

1 EA  - MARK PIECE - FIELD CHANGE - NOT REQUIRED FOR CONSTRUCTION MK-4103-653-4083.03/SPL2-X 154986 10707090/121115/0011887 CRATE#8 (X644) 162 123 64 1216 1216
2 EA 6 FIG 8 600# FF  A240-316/316L PA42111FYZ00000A 155006 10707090/061016/0012113 CRATE#9 (X644)

2 EA <3''> PADDLE BLIND 1500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASME B 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 154981 10707090/250416/0003805 CRATE#9 (X644)

1 EA <8"> PADDLE BLIND 1500# ASTM A350 GRADE LF2 CLASS 1, ASME B 16.5 CM-BLD-PAD-1500-LT-H 154982 10707090/221217/0017271 CRATE#9 (X644)
1 EA HAND WHEEL EXTENSION (PO S2OD-OS2-DP-5-0060-FT) PS-5HE3-4 143430 10707090/051016/0012015 LOOSE (X027) 60 6 8 8 8
2 EA 4 FLG BLIND 2500# RJ A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141HLL100000-H 162543 10707090/051217/0016308 (2 ea) PALLET #5 (X508)
3 EA 3 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EEL100000-H 154935 10707090/210716/0008206 PALLET#02 (X081)
2 EA 6 FLG BLIND 2500# LF2 9000008C-H 154549 10707090/050416/0003134 PALLET#12 (X162) 120 80 26 314 314

1 EA 6 150# TEST FLANGE A350-LF2 CL1,  WITH 1" 600# VALVE, USED CM-TEST-FLG-150-H-OS2-II 155445 10707090/280515/0004902 PALLET#3 (X465)
2 EA 6 150# TEST FLANGE A350-LF2 CL1,  WITH 1" 800# VALVE, USED CM-TEST-FLG-150-H-OS2 155439 10707090/280515/0004902 PALLET#3 (X465)

1 EA 10 FLG BLIND 300# RF A350-LF2 CL1, USED, W/ VALVE 1" X 800# PA3141EEL100000-H-OS2-II 155427 10707090/230615/0006006 (flange) PALLET#3 (X465)

1 EA 3 TEST FLANGE 150# RF A316 LF2 CL1,WITH 1" 800# VALVE CM-TEST-FLG-150-H-OS2 143085
10707090/250516/0005058 (flange); 
10707090/090316/0002022 (valve) PALLET#3 (X465)

1 EA 6 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 PA3141EJL100000-H 164187 10707090/230516/0004896 PALLET#7 (X027)

1 EA  - MARK PIECE MK-4103-562-4052.01/SPL1 164209 10707090/231115/0012313 PALLET#7 (X027)
1 EA 8 FLG BLIND 1500# RF A350-LF2 CL1 W/ LIFTING EYE PA3141EJL100000-H 143423 10707090/290816/0010165 PALLET#8 (X027)

12205

Page 5 of 5


